
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

No. 

73 

90 

95 

72 

116 

47 

69 

114 

38 

107 

97 

101 

64 

113 

83 

103 

45 

79 

99 

74 

82 

86 

100 

112 

78 

51 

25 

111 

84 

68 

39 

89 

80 

105 

94 

37 

32 

67 

104 

66 

102 

56 

30 

52 

117 

41 

31 

48 

28 

42 

88 

Name 

Zoltan SENCZYSZYN 

Ringo KUCHINKE 

Jonas BRZENCZEK 

Marius SIEVERS 

Hilmar BÜSSEMAKER 

Torben BLEIKER 

Dean HAGEDORN 

Piet RAMPF 

Daniel WIENBREIER 

Johannes SCHÄFER 

Matthias SELLNOW 

Patrick KLAUSNITZER 

Tino BECK 

Cedric STEIN 

Yannic GERSTUNG 

Jannis BRANDT 

Mathias BERTRAM 

Dennis KRUSE 

Thomas PFEFFERKORN 

Marcel BERGELT 

Daniel RACKWITZ 

Normen QUIRING 

Michael TROG 

Janis KOMMNICK 

Felix DITTBERNER 

Jörg-Ulrich WEIDE 

Florian SPENGLER 

Malte SCHRÖDER 

Hendrik BEDEWITZ 

Thomas GÖLLNER 

Dario WILDMANN 

Dirk HOLZ 

Lukas KUNTERMANN 

Marco LENCK 

Felix STEPHAN 

Robert SCHINDZIELORZ 

Ian HOESLE 

Robbie DALE 

Maximilian BAUER 

Enrico VIOHL 

Sven EBELING 

Henry SCHWARZ 

Danny MÜLLER-NIMKE 

Richard BENTON 

Eric BECHSTÄDT 

Sascha KAUFMES 

Marco VOLKMER 

Michael GEFFERT 

Bertold WIEDERHOLD 

Jan WEBER 

Sebastian WUTTKE 

Club 

Cottbus 

Radkampf Brandenburg 

SG Cycling 

Projekt19VeloClub 

Team Schubert Motors 

VC Vegesack 

- 

LG Lüneburg 

Projekt19VeloClub 

Zweikopf Cyclingteam 

SG Cycling 

VfB Fallersleben 

Team Maxim Magdeburg 

RG Hamburg 

IGAS Wendland 

VC Vegesack 

Team Schubert Motors 

Hofmann Radteam 

Team Schubert Motors 

Cycling Team Schw einfurt 

Hofmann Radteam 

Projekt19VeloClub 

Team Schubert Motors 

RC Endspurt Herford 

Hofmann Radteam 

- 

Team Schubert Motors 

R a c i n g  Te a m  H e r z o g t u m  L

Projekt19VeloClub 

- 

RC Sprintax Bielefeld 

PSV Rostock 

Hofmann Radteam 

Zweikopf Cyclingteam 

RSV Seeheim 1971 

Projekt19VeloClub 

Kieler RV von 1961 

- 

Zweikopf Cyclingteam 

Team Schubert Motors 

TT Voelkel/SV Gartow 

P i c a rd e l l ic s  Ve l o -Te a m  D re

Hofmann Radteam 

Altmarktourer Salzwedel 

T EAM  SCH UBERT  M OTORS

RSG Gronau 

Hofmann Radteam 

- 

- 

RSG Gronau 

Projekt19VeloClub 

Category 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

MU23 

M2 

Män 

MU23 

M2 

Män 

Män 

Män 

M34 

MU19 

Män 

Män 

M2 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

MU19 

Män 

M34 

M2 

MU19 

Män 

Män 

M2 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

M2 

M2 

Män 

Män 

M34 

Män 

M34 

M2 

M34 

Män 

M2 

M2 

M34 

M2 

M2 

Män 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

2:54:07.128 

2:54:31.233 

2:54:31.951 

2:54:32.318 

2:54:32.465 

2:54:33.583 

2:54:33.757 

2:54:33.922 

2:54:35.067 

2:54:35.609 

2:54:35.871 

2:54:36.112 

2:54:37.158 

2:54:37.315 

2:54:37.652 

2:54:38.132 

2:54:38.574 

2:54:38.794 

2:54:40.072 

2:54:40.282 

2:54:41.575 

2:54:42.222 

2:54:43.359 

2:54:44.366 

2:54:45.419 

2:54:47.932 

2:54:49.117 

2:54:49.300 

2:54:50.839 

2:54:51.481 

2:54:51.875 

2:54:52.281 

2:55:10.733 

2:55:10.854 

2:59:44.728 

2:59:49.401 

2:59:59.529 

3:01:33.851 

3:01:36.845 

3:01:37.171 

3:01:38.302 

3:01:39.567 

3:01:50.238 

3:01:54.115 

3:01:59.432 

3:01:59.703 

3:06:37.760 

3:07:13.735 

3:09:02.718 

3:13:04.526 

3:16:39.324 

Diff 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

40.804 

40.804 

40.804 

40.804 

40.804 

40.804 

40.804 

1:03.605 

1:03.605 

5:37.600 

5:42.273 

5:52.401 

7:26.723 

7:29.717 

7:29.717 

7:29.717 

7:29.717 

7:43.110 

7:46.987 

7:52.304 

7:52.304 

12:30.632 

13:06.607 

14:55.590 

18:57.398 

22:32.196 
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Pos 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

DNF 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

29 

55 

27 

44 

53 

118 

24 

6 

18 

22 

71 

16 

21 

15 

11 

46 

70 

4 

62 

65 

81 

63 

43 

115 

14 

9 

8 

12 

10 

1 

96 

2 

36 

35 

50 

85 

106 

92 

91 

110 

3 

20 

57 

87 

5 

109 

26 

33 

34 

Name 

Guido LENZNER 

Karsten HITZ 

Maik SCHAPELT 

Malte HOFFMANN 

Michael ARNSWALD 

Konrad HOSEMANN 

Linus GAULKE 

Katharina Julia HINZ 

Sam SANDTEN 

Kerstin BRACHTENDORF 

Christian LÜDTKE 

Rieke MÖLLERING 

Jasmin CORSO 

Marie LAGERSHAUSEN 

Janina BENDER 

Carsten HARDER 

Andreas LANGBEHN 

Janine WIENKE 

Burkhard BECKER 

Dennis RÖSSL 

Florian NEUBAUER 

Günther SCHOOP 

Lars KÖHLER 

Henry MILLER 

Selina KNAUL 

Ninja VOLZ 

Susan TSCHIRSCHKE 

Elisabeth KOLBE 

Christina KAIBEL 

Annika HERRE 

Maik SEIDEL 

Sabrina WEGNER 

Jens HELBERG 

Lars ELSNER 

Frank REUTER 

Matthias KRAUSE 

Dennis SCHEERBARTH 

Tobias BOTHMANN 

Thorsten ZIEBART-BLOCK 

André HILDMANN 

Lavinia WEIß 

Maren THÜMMLER 

Holger HAHN 

Jasper de SWERT 

Maren ELSNER 

Dennis BACHSTEIN 

Markus LAUBLE 

Thomas VOSS 

Jan JENSEN 

Club 

Hofmann Radteam 

Kieler RV von 1961 

- 

SG Cycling 

D ie Fahrrad-Kette D resden

Radteam Cöpenick 

R a c i n g  Te a m  H e r z o g t u m  L

m a x x - s o l a r  L I N D I G  w o m a n

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

Cottbus 

- 

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

Zw e ira d -G e m e inscha f t  Ka s

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

TSV Bösel 

- 

- 

RSG Gronau 

Team Schubert Motors 

Hofmann Radteam 

Schwerin 

Salzwedel 

RC Endspurt Herford 

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

SG Cycling 

RC Sprintax Bielefeld 

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

trimago Magdeburg 

- 

SG Cycling 

- 

Projekt19VeloClub 

Projekt19VeloClub 

- 

Projekt19VeloClub 

Zweikopf Cyclingteam 

RSG Gronau 

RC 1913 Wendelstein 

Zw e i ra d -G e m e inscha f t  Ka s

- 

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

Projekt19VeloClub 

Projekt19VeloClub 

Hofmann Radteam 

Projekt19VeloClub 

- 

MantaSquad 

Möllner SV 

Category 

M2 

M34 

M2 

M2 

M34 

M2 

MU17 

W 

W 

W 

Män 

W 

W 

W 

W 

M2 

Män 

W 

M34 

M34 

Män 

M34 

M2 

MU23 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

M2 

W 

M2 

M2 

M34 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

W 

W 

M34 

Män 

W 

Män 

M2 

M2 

M2 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

3:19:33.058 

3:20:32.135 

3:21:13.737 

3:22:10.322 

3:23:22.229 

3:23:38.506 

2:24:45.011 

2:24:52.557 

2:32:46.392 

2:33:01.601 

2:34:00.050 

2:37:21.627 

2:44:05.982 

2:55:05.405 

2:55:07.360 

2:56:54.703 

2:57:23.675 

3:00:07.769 

3:01:11.179 

3:15:55.003 

3:16:48.913 

3:31:29.072 

1:56:37.739 

1:56:51.411 

2:28:32.548 

2:30:01.585 

2:30:17.502 

2:32:05.093 

2:33:25.595 

2:55:25.736 

2:55:25.899 

3:01:21.424 

2:32:28.397 

2:33:39.167 

2:40:49.340 

1:28:34.380 

1:28:56.687 

1:41:37.027 

1:49:37.865 

1:01:44.212 

1:11:58.937 

1:12:30.016 

1:41:30.906 

29:10.812 

34:14.969 

Diff 

25:25.930 

26:25.007 

27:06.609 

28:03.194 

29:15.101 

29:31.378 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

40 

49 

54 

58 

59 

60 

61 

7 

75 

76 

77 

93 

98 

Name 

Arne KÜHNE 

Henry LAUSTRÖER 

Thomas BORNEMANN 

Erik BUSCHMANN 

Ole SAALMANN 

Marcus BARANSKI 

Christian MROS 

Sabine ELING-SAALMANN 

Roland LUDWIG 

David HOHENSCHILD 

Johannes JACOB 

Thomas MERTIN 

Sebastian DAHL 

Club 

RSC Göttingen 

- 

IGAS Wendland 

RadClub Lostau 

RadClub Lostau 

RG Hamburg 

RG Uni Hamburg 

RadClub Lostau 

D ie Fahrrad-Kette D resden

FC St. Pauli von 1910 

Hamburg 

RSG Gronau 

Tcec Mainz 

Category 

M2 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

W 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Laps Total Tm Diff 
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Pos 

 

M2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

M34 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

47 

38 

45 

25 

39 

37 

32 

30 

41 

31 

28 

42 

29 

27 

44 

118 

46 

43 

96 

36 

35 

26 

33 

34 

40 

64 

51 

66 

56 

52 

48 

55 

53 

62 

65 

63 

50 

57 

49 

54 

58 

59 

60 

Name 

Torben BLEIKER 

Daniel WIENBREIER 

Mathias BERTRAM 

Florian SPENGLER 

Dario WILDMANN 

Robert SCHINDZIELORZ 

Ian HOESLE 

Danny MÜLLER-NIMKE 

Sascha KAUFMES 

Marco VOLKMER 

Bertold WIEDERHOLD 

Jan WEBER 

Guido LENZNER 

Maik SCHAPELT 

Malte HOFFMANN 

Konrad HOSEMANN 

Carsten HARDER 

Lars KÖHLER 

Maik SEIDEL 

Jens HELBERG 

Lars ELSNER 

Markus LAUBLE 

Thomas VOSS 

Jan JENSEN 

Arne KÜHNE 

Tino BECK 

Jörg-Ulrich WEIDE 

Enrico VIOHL 

Henry SCHWARZ 

Richard BENTON 

Michael GEFFERT 

Karsten HITZ 

Michael ARNSWALD 

Burkhard BECKER 

Dennis RÖSSL 

Günther SCHOOP 

Frank REUTER 

Holger HAHN 

Henry LAUSTRÖER 

Thomas BORNEMANN 

Erik BUSCHMANN 

Ole SAALMANN 

Marcus BARANSKI 

Club 

VC Vegesack 

Projekt19VeloClub 

Team Schubert Motors 

Team Schubert Motors 

RC Sprintax Bielefeld 

Projekt19VeloClub 

Kieler RV von 1961 

Hofmann Radteam 

RSG Gronau 

Hofmann Radteam 

- 

RSG Gronau 

Hofmann Radteam 

- 

SG Cycling 

Radteam Cöpenick 

TSV Bösel 

Salzwedel 

SG Cycling 

Projekt19VeloClub 

Projekt19VeloClub 

- 

MantaSquad 

Möllner SV 

RSC Göttingen 

Team Maxim Magdeburg 

- 

Team Schubert Motors 

P i c a rd e l l ic s  Ve l o -Te a m  D re

Altmarktourer Salzwedel 

- 

Kieler RV von 1961 

D ie Fahrrad-Kette D resden

RSG Gronau 

Team Schubert Motors 

Schwerin 

- 

Projekt19VeloClub 

- 

IGAS Wendland 

RadClub Lostau 

RadClub Lostau 

RG Hamburg 

Category 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

M34 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

2:54:33.583 

2:54:35.067 

2:54:38.574 

2:54:49.117 

2:54:51.875 

2:59:49.401 

2:59:59.529 

3:01:50.238 

3:01:59.703 

3:06:37.760 

3:09:02.718 

3:13:04.526 

3:19:33.058 

3:21:13.737 

3:22:10.322 

3:23:38.506 

2:56:54.703 

1:56:37.739 

2:55:25.899 

2:32:28.397 

2:33:39.167 

2:54:37.158 

2:54:47.932 

3:01:37.171 

3:01:39.567 

3:01:54.115 

3:07:13.735 

3:20:32.135 

3:23:22.229 

3:01:11.179 

3:15:55.003 

3:31:29.072 

2:40:49.340 

1:41:30.906 

Diff 

16.699 

16.699 

5:18.168 

5:28.296 

7:19.005 

7:28.199 

12:06.527 

14:31.485 

18:33.293 

25:01.825 

26:42.504 

27:39.089 

29:07.273 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

16.699 

7:05.612 

7:05.612 

7:22.882 

12:42.502 

26:00.902 

28:50.996 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 
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Pos 

DNS 

 

MU17 

1 

 

MU19 

1 

2 

3 

 

MU23 

1 

2 

3 

 

Män 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

DNF 

30 

31 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

61 

24 

113 

112 

111 

116 

114 

115 

73 

90 

95 

72 

69 

107 

97 

101 

83 

103 

79 

99 

74 

82 

86 

100 

78 

84 

68 

89 

80 

105 

94 

67 

104 

102 

117 

88 

71 

70 

81 

85 

106 

Name 

Christian MROS 

Linus GAULKE 

Cedric STEIN 

Janis KOMMNICK 

Malte SCHRÖDER 

Hilmar BÜSSEMAKER 

Piet RAMPF 

Henry MILLER 

Zoltan SENCZYSZYN 

Ringo KUCHINKE 

Jonas BRZENCZEK 

Marius SIEVERS 

Dean HAGEDORN 

Johannes SCHÄFER 

Matthias SELLNOW 

Patrick KLAUSNITZER 

Yannic GERSTUNG 

Jannis BRANDT 

Dennis KRUSE 

Thomas PFEFFERKORN 

Marcel BERGELT 

Daniel RACKWITZ 

Normen QUIRING 

Michael TROG 

Felix DITTBERNER 

Hendrik BEDEWITZ 

Thomas GÖLLNER 

Dirk HOLZ 

Lukas KUNTERMANN 

Marco LENCK 

Felix STEPHAN 

Robbie DALE 

Maximilian BAUER 

Sven EBELING 

Eric BECHSTÄDT 

Sebastian WUTTKE 

Christian LÜDTKE 

Andreas LANGBEHN 

Florian NEUBAUER 

Matthias KRAUSE 

Dennis SCHEERBARTH 

Club 

RG Uni Hamburg 

R a c i n g  Te a m  H e r z o g t u m  L

RG Hamburg 

RC Endspurt Herford 

R a c i n g  Te a m  H e r z o g t u m  L

Team Schubert Motors 

LG Lüneburg 

RC Endspurt Herford 

Cottbus 

Radkampf Brandenburg 

SG Cycling 

Projekt19VeloClub 

- 

Zweikopf Cyclingteam 

SG Cycling 

VfB Fallersleben 

IGAS Wendland 

VC Vegesack 

Hofmann Radteam 

Team Schubert Motors 

Cycling Team Schw einfurt 

Hofmann Radteam 

Projekt19VeloClub 

Team Schubert Motors 

Hofmann Radteam 

Projekt19VeloClub 

- 

PSV Rostock 

Hofmann Radteam 

Zweikopf Cyclingteam 

RSV Seeheim 1971 

- 

Zweikopf Cyclingteam 

TT Voelkel/SV Gartow 

T EAM  SCH UBERT  M OTORS

Projekt19VeloClub 

- 

- 

Hofmann Radteam 

Projekt19VeloClub 

Zweikopf Cyclingteam 

Category 

M34 

MU17 

MU19 

MU19 

MU19 

MU23 

MU23 

MU23 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Laps 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

2:24:45.011 

2:54:37.315 

2:54:44.366 

2:54:49.300 

2:54:32.465 

2:54:33.922 

1:56:51.411 

2:54:07.128 

2:54:31.233 

2:54:31.951 

2:54:32.318 

2:54:33.757 

2:54:35.609 

2:54:35.871 

2:54:36.112 

2:54:37.652 

2:54:38.132 

2:54:38.794 

2:54:40.072 

2:54:40.282 

2:54:41.575 

2:54:42.222 

2:54:43.359 

2:54:45.419 

2:54:50.839 

2:54:51.481 

2:54:52.281 

2:55:10.733 

2:55:10.854 

2:59:44.728 

3:01:33.851 

3:01:36.845 

3:01:38.302 

3:01:59.432 

3:16:39.324 

2:34:00.050 

2:57:23.675 

3:16:48.913 

1:28:34.380 

1:28:56.687 

Diff 

16.699 

2 Laps 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

24.105 

40.804 

40.804 

40.804 

1:03.605 

1:03.605 

5:37.600 

7:26.723 

7:29.717 

7:29.717 

7:52.304 

22:32.196 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 
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Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

W 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

92 

91 

110 

87 

109 

75 

76 

77 

93 

98 

6 

18 

22 

16 

21 

15 

11 

4 

14 

9 

8 

12 

10 

1 

2 

3 

20 

5 

7 

Name 

Tobias BOTHMANN 

Thorsten ZIEBART-BLOCK 

André HILDMANN 

Jasper de SWERT 

Dennis BACHSTEIN 

Roland LUDWIG 

David HOHENSCHILD 

Johannes JACOB 

Thomas MERTIN 

Sebastian DAHL 

Katharina Julia HINZ 

Sam SANDTEN 

Kerstin BRACHTENDORF 

Rieke MÖLLERING 

Jasmin CORSO 

Marie LAGERSHAUSEN 

Janina BENDER 

Janine WIENKE 

Selina KNAUL 

Ninja VOLZ 

Susan TSCHIRSCHKE 

Elisabeth KOLBE 

Christina KAIBEL 

Annika HERRE 

Sabrina WEGNER 

Lavinia WEIß 

Maren THÜMMLER 

Maren ELSNER 

Sabine ELING-SAALMANN 

Club 

RSG Gronau 

RC 1913 Wendelstein 

Zw e i ra d -G e m e inscha f t  Ka s

Projekt19VeloClub 

Projekt19VeloClub 

D ie Fahrrad-Kette D resden

FC St. Pauli von 1910 

Hamburg 

RSG Gronau 

Tcec Mainz 

m a x x - s o l a r  L I N D I G  w o m a n

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

Cottbus 

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

Zw e ira d -G e m e inscha f t  Ka s

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

- 

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

SG Cycling 

RC Sprintax Bielefeld 

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

trimago Magdeburg 

- 

- 

- 

Wheel D ivas Cycling Team

Hofmann Radteam 

RadClub Lostau 

Category 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

Män 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

W 

Laps 

3 

3 

2 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

1:41:37.027 

1:49:37.865 

1:01:44.212 

29:10.812 

2:24:52.557 

2:32:46.392 

2:33:01.601 

2:37:21.627 

2:44:05.982 

2:55:05.405 

2:55:07.360 

3:00:07.769 

2:28:32.548 

2:30:01.585 

2:30:17.502 

2:32:05.093 

2:33:25.595 

2:55:25.736 

3:01:21.424 

1:11:58.937 

1:12:30.016 

34:14.969 

Diff 

7:53.835 

8:09.044 

12:29.070 

19:13.425 

30:12.848 

30:12.848 

35:15.212 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 
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